QUEST® PUMP SWITCH
ISO9001:2000 Certified
The best pump switches technology of SJE-Rhombus®
®®
FEATURESFEATURES
■ Quest®by CE and TUV Certificated.
■ 2 wire version without ground plate, normally open for pump down and normally closed for pump up.
■ 3-wire SPDT version, normally open for pump down and normally closed for pump up.

Distributor :
Application
Ordering Information
Cable*LengthWireModel
QTH072C-3 3(M)QSTD(2-wire) H07RN-F*3m2
QTH072C-5 5(M)QSTD(2-wire) H07RN-F*5m2
QTH073C-3 3(M)QSTSPDT H07RN-F*3m3
QTH073C-5 5(M)QSTSPDT H07RN-F*5m3
QTH073C-10 10(M)QSTSPDT H07RN-F*10m3
kg
0.75
0.85
0.82